ESC Series V
Innovative.   Efficient.   Dependable.   Dunkirk.
ESC V
82% AFUE Oil Fired Steam Boiler
• Available in 4 sizes from 106 MBH to 247 MBH.
• Dependable Cast Iron Heat Exchanger with Cast Iron Push
Nipples. The Sections and Push Nipples expand at the same rate
when heated. By using similar materials instead of less expensive

AFUE %
(4)
G.P.H. MBH(2) Steam
MBH
Sq. Ft.
Steam Round Square
W
ith
ou
t
Ta
nk
le
ss
ESC-3090S 0.90 126 106 80 333 6" 8”x8”x15’ 150 0.75-60◦B 82.0%
ESC-4125S 1.25 175 147 110 458 6" 8”x8”x15’ 140 1.10-60◦B 82.0%
ESC-5185S 1.85 259 216 162 675 8" 8”x8”x15’ 150 1.50-70◦B 82.0%
ESC-6210S 2.10 294 247 185 771 8" 8”x8”x15’ 145 1.75-70◦B 82.0%
W
ith
Ta
nk
le
ss
ESC-3090ST 0.90 126 106 80 333 6" 8”x8”x15’ 150 0.75-60◦B 82.0%
ESC-4125ST 1.25 175 147 110 458 6" 8”x8”x15’ 140 1.10-60◦B 82.0%
ESC-5185ST 1.85 259 216 162 675 8" 8”x8”x15’ 150 1.50-70◦B 82.0%
ESC-6210ST 2.10 294 247 185 771 8" 8”x8”x15’ 145 1.75-70◦B 82.0%
(1) Burner input is based on an oil heating value of 140,000 Btu/gal.
(2) MBH = 1000 Btu per hour [Btu = British Thermal Unit].
(3) �Net AHRI Steam Ratings based on piping and pick-up allowance of 1.333. Consult manufacturer before selecting boiler for installations having unusual piping and
pick-up requirements, such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping, etc.